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3 - 5 juli 2018
PANORAMA BERLIN

8 - 9 juli 2018
MODEFABRIEK AMSTERDAM

14 - 15 juli 2018
BERLIN FASHION START

14 - 17 juli 2018
FASHION START MÜNCHEN

21 - 23 juli 2018
CPD / GALLERY / SUPREME DÜSSELDORF

3 - 6 augustus 2018
FASHION LEIPZIG MNC

4 - 7 augustus 2018
INTERCOLLECTION & SUPREME

6 - 7 augustus 2018
FASHION ORDER DAYS SALZBURG

11 - 12 augustus 2018
BERLIN FASHION WEEKEND

13 - 26 augustus 2018
STOCKHOLM FASHION WEEK

17 - 18 augustus 2018
HOT1 SALZBURG

29 - 31 augustus 2018
FASHION PREMIERE SALZBURG

30 - 31 augustus
FASHION WEEK ZÜRICH

7 - 10 september 2018
WHO’S NEXT PARIS
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fashion fairs summer 2018



The Netherlands
HEADOFFICE:
BEAUMONT BV
Tokyostraat 7-11
1175 RB Lijnden
The Netherlands
T. +31 20 487 7777
SHOWROOM:
WFC Fashion Garden 04.06. 22

Esther Damave
M. +31 6 11 64 34 83
esther.damave@beaumont-amsterdam.com

Maud Overwijn 
M. +31 6 15 26 07 38
maud.overwijn@beaumont-amsterdam.com

Austria
K-LOOK AGENTUR KUBESCH
Fashion Mall/Top 73
Carl Zuckmayerstrasse 37
5020 Salzburg
T. +43 662 45 99 99
F. +43 662 45 99 994
office@k-look.at
www.k-look.at

Belgium
LIGNES ACTUELLES
Baalhoek 50
1853 Strombeek-Bever
T. +32 2 267 21 80
F. +32 2 267 50 47
beaumont@lignes-actuelles.be

Finland
SP AGENCY OY
Salla Mankabo / Liia Ahlstedt
VALIMOTIE 25 c
00380 Helsinki
T. +35 810 58 34 340
Info@sp-agency.com

France
BEAUMONT BV
Mirjam Dulud
9 rue Saint Fiacre
75002 Paris
T. +33 (0)6 12 98 56 73
mirjam.dulud@beaumont-amsterdam.com

RÉGIONS: Normandie, Bretagne, Touraine:
Olivier Siari
75 rue du Dôme
92100 Boulogne
M. +33 (0)6 76 62 65 75
siariolivier@orange.fr

RÉGIONS: Paris, Parisienne, Ardennes, Marne, 
Aube, Oise, Somme, Pas de Calais, Nord, 
Yonne, Niévre
Eric Millet
30 Avenue du Fossé
Des Monnaies
77330 Ozoir-la-Ferrière
T. +33 (0)6 10 32 36 24
ericmillet77@hotmail.fr

RÉGIONS: Lorraine, Alsace, Franche Comté:	
Hélène Corne
22 bis Chemin de Cras Rougeot
25000 BESANCON
T. +33 (0)6 71 65 02 36
hcorne@free.fr

RÉGIONS: Poitou Charentes, Aquitaine,
Andorre, Languedoc, Midi Pyrénées:
Philippe Bernard
23, rue de la Source
31280 Dremil Lafage
T. +33 (0)6 22 91 63 88
philippe.tibern.bernard@gmail.com

RÉGIONS: Rhône Alpes, Provence-
Alpes-Côte d’Azur, Haute Loire, 
Puy-de Dôme, Creuset, Haute Saône
Pierre Gaussen
Apy Collections
12 Chemin de Montpellaz
74290-Veyrier du Lac. France
T. +33 450 60 15 96
F. +33 450 60 13 60
M. +33 607 61 51 85
pgaussen@apycollections.com

Germany
AGENTUREN BITTERROFF
Oliver Bitterroff
Kaiserswerther Straße 198
40474 Düsseldorf
M. +49 172 28 65 988
oliver@bitterroff.de
www.bitterroff.de

MODEAGENTUR
Karl Heinz Mader
MTC-Haus 3 Raum 103
Ingolstädter Str. 45
D-80807 München
T. +49 89 35 66 062
F. +49 89 35 66 164
M. +49 (0)163 8263652
mader-mode@gmx.de

MODEAGENTUR 
Mario Adamczak
House of Brands
Rathenower Str. 11
10559 Berlin
T. +49 30 700 98 334
F. +49 30 705 24 86
M. +49 172 38 37 377
office@adamczakmode.de

MODEAGENTUR
Rosemarie Hosch
Mahdentalstr. 100, Raum 379
71065 Sindelfingen
T. +49 703 17 92 444
F. +49 703 17 92 445
M. +49 172 71 03 749
hoschmod@t-online.de
www.hoschmod.de

KOLLOSS TEXTILHANDELS-
GESELLSCHAFT
Uwe Kolloss
Osterfeldstraße 16
22529 Hamburg
T. +49 404 81 208
F. +49 404 60 308 0
mail@kolloss.com

Ireland
BELLINA CREATIONS LTD
Dermot Kelly
Unit 7, Fashion City
Upper Ballymount Road
Dublin 24
T. +353 142 95 440
F. +353 142 95 441
M. +353 87 2568739
dermot@bellinacreations.ie

Norway Denmark Iceland
FASHION PARTNERS AS
“Øvre Slottsgate 5 N-0157 Oslo”
Esplanaden 34 DK-1266
København
T. +4767123080
M. +4792026426
anni@fashionpartners.com

Sweden
C & L AGENCY AB
Camilla Fehrm
Surbrunnsgatan 14
11427 Stockholm
T. +46 707 714 03 43
info@clagency.se

Switzerland
LPHGMBH FASHION & 
LIFESTYLE TRADING AGENCY
Lore Pfenniger
Thurgauerstrasse 117
Showroom 250 + 256
CH8152 Glattpark
T. +41 44 666 03 10
M. +41 79 404 43 89
l.pfenniger@lphgmbh.agency

local agents & addresses
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Beaumont bv
Tokyostraat 7-11

1175 RB Lijnden

T. +31 (0)20 487 7777

The Netherlands

www.beaumont-amsterdam.com

BM 93.11.191


